MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Panelgard™
334 PTFE
Cartridge Filters
High-flow PTFE cartridge filters for flat
panel display applications
Panelgard™ 334 PTFE cartridge filters are designed for stripper,
solvent, acidic, and alkaline chemicals and DI water applications.

132 mm ±0.3 mm
(5.2" ±0.01")
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Panelgard 334 PTFE Cartridge Filters: part number
PY             R    10         1
Membrane
E	=	PTFE
0	=	PTFE-HP
Retention rating
V	=	0.1 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Code
R	=	AS568-334 O-ring
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
T	=	E-FKM
V	=	FKM
Quantity
1/pack
Length
10 = 10"